
Private Lesson Instructors 
  

In-class band instruction is of a general nature while private lessons provide: 
 

1.​ Targeted evaluation and instruction for the needs of the individual  
2.​ Advanced instrument-specific technique that cannot be taught in a large 

ensemble setting 
3.​ Immediate, consistent feedback from an experienced musician and pedagogue 

 
These instructors have many years of playing and teaching experience; they can help 
get your playing to the next level, prepare auditions, and broaden and deepen your 
understanding of your instrument and music.       
 
Flute 
 
Donna Milanovic (local) - dmilanovic@chicagophilharmonic.org  
Vicki Shaevitz (SF) - vickiflute@gmail.com 
Kurt Carr (SF) - 505-660-5633; kurt_carr@icloud.com  
Christine Subratie (local) - christinesubratie@gmail.com 
  
Clarinet and Bass Clarinet 
Jerry Weimer (SF) - jerry.weimer@gmail.com; 505 603 0520 
Hijiri Shimamoto (SF); live and online - hshimamoto@gmail.com 
Kurt Carr (SF); live - 505-660-5633; kurt_carr@icloud.com 
 
Oboe 
Kevin Darrow (SF) - kevindarrow@gmail.com 
Elaine Heltman (SF) - egheltman@gmail.com 
 
Bassoon 
None presently available  
 
Saxophone 
Hijiri Shimamoto (SF); live and online - hshimamoto@gmail.com 
Kurt Carr (SF); live - 505-660-5633; kurt_carr@icloud.com 
 
Trumpet 
Greg Heltman - 505-310-3126; gwheltman@gmail.com 
Michelle Rimoli; live or online - Michellerimoli@gmail.com - 575-442-1020 
 
French Horn 
Michelle Rimoli; live or online - Michellerimoli@gmail.com - 505-720-6369 
 
Trombone and Euphonium 
Nic Montoya-Valdez (local) - n.montoya-valdez@laschools.net; 505-629-5665 
Zane Meek (local) - zmeek19@gmail.com; 505-695-6213 
Ryan Finn (local) - r.finn@laschools.net  
 
Tuba  
Zane Meek (local)- zmeek19@gmail.com; 505-695-6213 
 
Percussion 
Ryan Bloom (local) - ryan.a.bloom@gmail.com 
(jazz drumset) Paul Thibodeaux (local) - 504-470-5185 
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